November 2010 Retirees

Name

Albano, Daniel J.
Ally, Jalal M.
Baumann, Coletta M.
Beal, Michael D.
Blake, Ronald G.
Booker, Herbert C.
Brannigan, Robert F.
Bronkema, John T.
Carlo, James C.
Cordaro, Robert R.
Dietz, Frank M.
Donahue, Mark P.
Dyrcon, Henry A.
Flaherty, Lenore
Ford, Ronald
Ganey, Gerald W.
Garcia, William L.

Gizowski, 111, Eugene M.

Hadac, Kristine A.
Henry, Laura D.
Hnatusko, Daniel M.
Hoffman, Therese A.
Kiefer, Mark S.
King, Jr., Cornes
King, Richard F.
Kolb, Patrick D.
Lau, Robert Y.
Lieblick, Jack
Magnine, Peter A.
Martin, Claire K.

McCaffery, Jr., Albert

McCaster, Maurice L.
McHugh, Daniel E.
Overton, Susan P.
Penny, Brian

Perez, Edward C.
Radavich, Ewald
Radtke, Martin J.
Riley, Patrick G.
Roti, Sam J.

Serwa, Robert F.
Shanas, Mary Ann V.
Smith, Kenneth H.

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Commander
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Sergeant
Sergeant
Detective
Officer
Officer

Forensic Inv.

Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Commander
Officer
Officer
Officer

Dist.
542
196
123
DPR
050
015
620
013
542
650
019
541
151
005
192
023
018
701
161
610
051
019
023
001
153
650
025
650
630
001
025
608
650
019
018
177
171
018
012
542
016
020
184

Yrs
29
37
21
35
33
35
32
38
33
30
15
33
30
35
24
29
28
41
24
17
19
28
22
20
33
23
37
33
33
20
37
34
37
34
25
33
41
33
28
29
38
22
30



Starsiak, Michael

Trempe-Ryan, Susan C.

Wagner, Jr., Burt A.
Wallace, Herman J.
Welbel, David H.
Yoshioka, Ronald H.
Zawis, Randall W.

Detective
Officer
FTO
Detective
Sergeant
Officer
Captain

630
057
019
620
024
126
018

37
24
37
33
28
30
29



